Scrip Code : 526959

Category of Nos. of

shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 1,001

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 1,006

Shareholding Pattern

WOODSVILLALTD.

Quarter ending :December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

21,22,300

8,84,700

30,07,000

Total nos.
shares held

21,22,300

8,84,700

30,07,000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

70.58

29.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized

form

21,22,300

1,32,700

22,55,000



