Shareholding Pattern

WOODSVILLA LTD.

Scrip Code: 526959 Quarter ending: December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	21,22,300	21,22,300	70.58	21,22,300
(B) Public	1,001	8,84,700	8,84,700	29.42	1,32,700
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	1,006	30,07,000	30,07,000	100.00	22,55,000